ACE/Quiz Bowl/KMO/Science Bowl

2008-2009

	Name
	Gr
	Email
	KMO
	ACE
	QB
	Science
Bowl
	Oct. 22

	Emma Britain
	12
	razgirl@gmail.com
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Y

	Daniel Tchakhalian
	12
	Devious.d.t@gmail.com
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Y

	Michael Black
	12
	Mabrnb6000@hotmail.com
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Y

	Raven Bough
	12
	Happysquirrelx_x@yahoo.com
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Perhaps
	Y

	Quinn Kelly
	12
	Origami_fox@hotmail.com
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	No
	Y

	Major Weed
	12
	jrweed@aol.com
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	

	Andrea Love
	11
	andrealove@gmail.com
	No 
	Yes
	Yes
	No
	Y

	Jacob Purcell
	12
	curumothedarklord@gmail.com
	Yes
	No
	Yes
	No
	

	Alex D’Alisera
	10
	mrferraridriver@gmail.com
	No
	No
	Yes
	No
	

	Joseph
	12
	N/A
	Yes
	No
	Yes
	Perhaps
	

	Margaret Schweiger
	10
	Margaret@starkadder.net
	No
	No
	Yes
	No
	

	Jawn Irvin
	11
	Jonberwin@hotmail.com
	No
	No
	Yes
	No
	Y

	Pete Brooks
	11
	
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	No
	Y

	Jonathan Wang
	10
	Jonathan352@gmail.com
	No
	Yes
	Yes
	No
	Y

	Sarah Howell
	10
	shamrocksarah@gmail.com
	No
	Yes
	Yes 
	No
	

	Ian Pace
	10
	ffpace@gmail.com
	No
	No
	Yes
	No
	

	Annie Wang
	11
	a_wang1@fayar.net
	No
	No
	Yes
	No
	

	Kyle Erf
	12
	albertospoon@gmail.com
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Y

	Vasu Suresh Kumar
	10
	Goldsky_123@yahoo.com
	Yes
	Yes
	NO
	NO
	Y

	Mathias Bellaiche
	11
	Mathias.bellaiche@gmail.com
	No
	No
	Yes
	No
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


